3
Electronic Solutions Division
Interconnect Solutions
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ DIN R-Form Socket

3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
For technical, sales or ordering information call
800-225-5373
3M™ DIN R-Form Socket
Right Angle, Solder Tail Termination DIN 41612 Series
TS-2308-F
Sheet 3 of 3
Ordering Information
DIN - XXXRS X - XXX - XX
A = A Row only (see note)
B = Rows A & C Filled
C = Rows A,B & C Filled
D = Rows A & B Filled
E = B Row only (see note)
Termination Options:
SR1 = 3.00 [.118]
RR1L = 3.00 [.118] with ‘B’ retention clips
Contact Quantity
SEE TABLE 1
D
C
Ø2.8-2.9
   [.110-.114]
Ø0.94-1.09
   [.037-.043]
2.54
 [.100]
5.08
 [.200]2.54
 [.100]
5.30
 [.209]
Plating Options:
SH =   1 - 3 μ” Gold on Contact
120 - 200 μ” Matte Tin on Terminal
FJ =   10 - 20 μ” Gold on Contact
120 - 200 μ” Matte Tin on Terminal
KR =   30 - 40 μ” Gold on Contact
120 - 200 μ” Matte Tin on Terminal
HM =   3 μ” Gold on Contact, 7 μ” Min. PdNi
120 - 200 μ” Matte Tin on Terminal
Note: A and E options are currently not covered in UL File No. E68080
• This diagram serves only for Part Number descriptive definitions.
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR CUSTOMER SPECIFIC PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DIN 41612 Connectors category:
Click to view products by  3M manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
09231126901  PCN10F-24P-2.54DS(72)  004.767  02221602702  024069  602427301412000  013275  691327-1  74670-0732  74680-0340
75880-0015  76453-0014  86093159ALF  923454  QLC260R  120X10099X  120X10019X  120X10089X  120X10129X  121A10039X
121A10309X  122A10019X  122A10029X  122A10249X  122A10669X  122A11089X  122A13089X  121B10409X  122A10089X
122A10129X  122A10349X  122A13359X  1377391-4  DIN-048CPC-SR1-MH  1393583-2  1393726-7  140X10059X  140X10129X  143-1913-
000  143-1908-000  1484472-1  173052  2110070-1  2110070-2  CBC20T00-008FDS5-0-1-002VR  983-0SE12-12P6  17041102202  172699-
5036  173051  20 8457096 010 025